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Nom de I'épreuve: 2°TROFEO COMUNE DI LASTRA A SIGNA 2°COPPA Catégorie

Organisateur:

Nombre de km:

Classement Final

133,800

Moyenne du vainqueur: 44,662

Rang Doss.
1 51
2 88
3 38
4 43
5 50
6 94
7 15
8 154
9 1
10 92
11 23
12 64
13 53
14 65
15 55
16 72
17 24
18 4
19 59

20 66

21 39

22 85

23 29

24 76

25 46

26 28

27 86
28 22

29 33
30 157
31 30
32 98
33 99
34 35
35 63
36 89
37 87
38 95
39 69
40 36
41 14
42 48
43 90
44 156
45 9

46 100
47 40
48 159
49 74
50 160
51 83
52 84

)]
w

70

UCl Id

10015918993
10036013858
10030427971
10016295677
10028959736
10030419281
10013472775
10036048820
10014971730
10029884064
10029000152
10015919603
10030071091
10030170115
10030242257
10016286280
10030188101
10029357638
10030155765
10030291363
10014431257
10036019013
10016317000
10034649390
10030164354
10076195201
10036018811
10016267991
10015724791
10052485064
10030631570
10026703171
10009746662
10054731828
10052866293
10010165277
10036018609
10030953488
10030537604
10014429742
10032116175
10030432318
10010168412
10015605361
10030051893
10016572129
10015723377
10052338958
10030053513
10087547635
10050457764
10036018912
10083317425

Nom Prénom

MAGLI FILIPPO
DENISOV DENIS
BIANCALANI ANDREA
PIRRO FRANCESCO
MOLINI FEDERICO
STOCCO FILIPPO
PESCI MANUEL
VIUNOSHEF MIKHAIL
BOTTI YURI

DI BERNARDO NICOLOQO'
SENESI TOMMASO
TAROZZI MANUELE
SPINELLI NICHOLAS
SOFIA RICCARDO
MAGLI LORENZO
DOVA DENNIS

BIGALLI SAMUELE
FABBRI GIULIO
BUONCRISTIANI MARCO
RIVA PAOLO

MORI FILIPPO
SHCHEGOLKOV ILIA
PIERANTOZZI LUCIO
CANCELLOTTI GIACOMO
REGNANTI MATTEO
TROIA IVAN
NOVOLODSKII IVAN
LONGO IGNAZIO
CARBONE MANUEL
CANDY NICHOLAS
BROGI EDOARDO
CAPRON REMI
DUFAUX LOIS
BELLISSIMO CRISTOPHER
BALABANOV PRESLAV
NIKIFOROV ARSENII
IVANOV VIACHESLAV
DE CARLO GIOVANNI
MARABINI NICOLO'
MASI DAVIDE

CERI FILIPPO

DATI TOMMASO
MALNEV SERGEI
SENS CONNOR
SALVADORI DARIO
GACHET GUILLAUME
CASSARA' GIACOMO
MEWS BEN
GUGLIELMI RICCARDO
GENNER CHARLIE
CAPOFERRI ALESSANDRO
SHICHKIN VLAS

TONTI MARCO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA TRIPETETOLO

Pays Code
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
FRA
Sul
ITA
BUL
RUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
AUS
ITA
Sul
ITA
GBR
ITA
GBR
ITA
RUS
ITA

Date

Equipe

MASTROMARCO SENSI FC NIt
LOKOSPHINX

GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB
GS MALTINTI LAMP. BANCA C.
MASTROMARCO SENSI FC NIt
ASD G.C. SISSIO TEAM

ASD TEAM MALMANTILE
TEAM COGEAS-SOGECOMA _/
POL. TRIPETETOLO

ASD G.C. SISSIO TEAM

ASD ZEROZERO TEAM
INEMILIAROMAGNA S.S.D. AF
MASTROMARCO SENSI FC NIt
INEMILIAROMAGNA S.S.D. AF
MASTROMARCO SENSI FC NIt
A.S.D. CATTOLI ANDREA

ASD ZEROZERO TEAM

POL. TRIPETETOLO

U.C. PISTOIESE
INEMILIAROMAGNA S.S.D. AF
GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB
LOKOSPHINX

FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI

A.S.D. CATTOLI ANDREA

GS MALTINTI LAMP. BANCA C.
ASD ZEROZERO TEAM
LOKOSPHINX

ASD ZEROZERO TEAM
FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI
HOLDSWORTH - ZAPPI
FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI

TEAM COGEAS-SOGECOMA _/
TEAM COGEAS-SOGECOMA /
FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI

U.C. PISTOIESE

LOKOSPHINX

LOKOSPHINX

ASD G.C. SISSIO TEAM
INEMILIAROMAGNA S.S.D. A F
GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB
ETRURIA TEAM SESTESE AM(
GS MALTINTI LAMP. BANCA C.
LOKOSPHINX

HOLDSWORTH - ZAPPI
ETRURIA TEAM SESTESE AM(
TEAM COGEAS-SOGECOMA _/
GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB
HOLDSWORTH - ZAPPI

A.S.D. CATTOLI ANDREA
HOLDSWORTH - ZAPPI

TEAM FALGIANI MARCO PANT
LOKOSPHINX
INEMILIAROMAGNA S.S.D. A F

1.12

28/08/2021

Temps/écart

h 02:59:45
min.



